1 / 10
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA-SLIM-3-PENDANT-SPEC-REV0         September 8, 2025

3 Not available with full spectrum.
4 �For Direct/Indirect, Direct must not exceed 500 lm/ft.
Order Guide - Linear
For pattern order guide, see page 3.
FINISH END CAP CONTROL 20 OPTIONS 26 MODULE (optional) 28, 29
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
FL - Flat
RD - Rounded
STANDALONE CONTROLS 21, 22 CONNECTED CONTROLS 25 FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
CTB9 27 - T-bar caddy
clip, 9/16"
CTB15 27 - T-bar caddy
clip, 15/16"
CTG9 27 - Tegular caddy
clip, 9/16"
CTG15 27 - Tegular caddy
clip, 15/16"
CST 27 - Screw slot caddy
clip
NA - None
26 �Separate codes with a "+" if
more than one is specified.
27 �Available with aircraft cable
only.
#PET1( ) - Petite 1" trimless
downlight
#PET1GLR( ) - Petite 1"
downlight with glow ring
NA - None
28 �See page 4 for ordering details.
29 �Not available with ELV/TRI driver
options.
Specify the quantity (#) of sensors
per fixture.
#OMS 23 - Onboard Occupancy
#OMS## 24 - Onboard Occupancy
with bi-level dimming
#ODS - Onboard Daylight
#OCS - Onboard Occupancy &
Daylight
LU- Lutron
AWNR - Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF Only
AWNS - Lutron Athena Wireless Node Sensor
ENC - Encelium
WL - Cooper Wavelinx
AN - Acuity nLight
CA - Casambi
LG - Legrand
NA - None
20 �Standalone and connected control options cannot be combined.
21 �Available with D1 driver and 1 circuit options only.
22 �Minimum 4' per zone. Provide control zone length.
23 �Fixture turns off when no occupancy.
24 �Fixture dims to specified light level % (##).
25 ��Consult factory for connected controls.
3 / 10
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA-SLIM-3-PENDANT-SPEC-REV0         September 8, 2025
VIA SLIM 3
PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT Project:
Type:Order Guide - Pattern
For the linear order guide, see page 2.
A drawing of your pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing.
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION DIRECT OPTIC INDIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Direct fixture
LIGHT SOURCE CRI
VSLIM3PPAT
VSLIM3PPAT - Via Slim
3" Pendant Pattern
DI - Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
SLO - Shallow Lambertian Optic
SDBO - Shallow Direct Batwing Optic
SMPO - Shallow Micro-Prismatic Optic
WIO2 - Widespread Indirect Optic
TIO - Translucent Indirect Optic
WAI2 - Widespread Asymmetric
Indirect Optic
NA - Not applicable
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
static white
Static white
80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI - 90+ CRI
Full spectrum
95CRI - 95+ CRI
DIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE
Specify NA for Direct fixture
COLOR TEMP. PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE 5, 6
350LMF - Low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Medium output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - High output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF 1, 2 - Ultra high output
1000 lm/ft
350LMF - Low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Medium output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - High output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF 2, 3 - Ultra high output 1000 lm/ft
NA - Not applicable
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
##FT##IN(#X#FT#IN-#X#FT#IN-...) 4 -
##FT##IN: total nominal length of
pattern in feet and/or inches
#X: �quantity of each section
#FT#IN: nominal length of each
section in feet and/or inches
Continuous runs: lengths over 8'
4 �Minimum 2' for Direct. Minimum 3' for
Direct/Indirect.
#LEV2C(A90) - 2-way leveled
corner
5 �See page 5 for details. Corner angle
is 90°.
6 �Specify quantity (#).
1 �For Direct/Indirect, Indirect must not exceed 500 lm/ft.
2 Not available with full spectrum.
3 �For Direct/Indirect, Direct must not exceed 500 lm/ft.
VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 14, 15 MOUNTING 20
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 7 - 347V
7 �Available with D1
driver only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 8 - ELV 120V